

Union Bankshares Corporation to Present at Keefe, Bruyette & Woods 2016 Community Bank Investor Conference

RICHMOND, Va., July 26, 2016 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Union Bankshares Corporation today announced that G. William Beale, President and CEO, and Robert M. Gorman, EVP and CFO, will present at the Keefe, Bruyette & Woods 2016 Community Bank Investor Conference on Tuesday, August 2nd at approximately 11:00 a.m. EDT.

The presentation will be webcast at: http://wsw.com/webcast/kbw35/ubsh

All audio and presentations will be archived for 90 days after the event.

ABOUT UNION BANKSHARES CORPORATION

Headquartered in Richmond, Virginia, Union Bankshares Corporation (NASDAQ:UBSH), is the holding company for Union Bank & Trust, which has 120 branches and nearly 200 ATMs throughout Virginia. Non-bank affiliates of the holding company include: Union Mortgage Group, Inc., which provides a full line of mortgage products; Old Dominion Capital Management, Inc., which provides investment advisory services; and Union Insurance Group, LLC, which offers various lines of insurance products.

Additional information on the company is available at http://investors.bankatunion.com.

Contact: Bill Cimino (804) 448-0937, VP and Director of Corporate Communications



Source: Union Bankshares Corporation